MAILING ADDRESS AND ASSESSEE INFORMATION
3711 5 NAKTALA ROADK.LKATA-700047 

ffiffi.,..r=jJ"" .,.rrr,,l!oouorou,
STREET NAME: NAKTALA ROAD

OWNER INFORMATION

. OWNER: BIN4ALA BALA DAS

QUARTER

REBATE(RS )

INTEREST(Rs.)

0

0

PAYABLE(Rs.)

90

Rs,348 0

.| Rupees Three Hundred Forty Eight only-t

This document being an e-Receipt of property Tax (pD), aoos nor r.qurre any signature